All that part and parcel of the property
Flat No 301, Admeasuring Super Built
Up Area 30.20 Sq. Mt., 3Rd Floor,, E-
Wing Building No 2, Shree Mahalaxmi
Complex, Narangi Village, Gaskopri,
Chandansar, Virar, 401305,
Maharashtra, India

Total Outstanding as
On Date: 4-Jul-2024

Rs.5,98,064/- (Rupees
Five Lakh  Ninety Eight

Thousand  Sixty Four Only)

Rs.7,90,000/- (Rupees
Seven Lakh Ninety

Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit

(EMD): Rs.79,000/-
(Rupees Seventy Nine

Thousand Only)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:-
1. For participating in e-auction, Intending bidders required to register their details with the Service Provider https://www.iiflonehome.com ,

well in advance and has to create the login account, login ID and password.